CM11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton
16mm IP6518mm 20.1mm
Termination
Switching function
Specification
Screw or 2.0x0.5mm solder terminals
Momentary
Configuration of poles

Tel: +49 (0)7464 9865 0 Email: info@engelking.de www.engelking.de
Circuit Diagram Mounting Dimensions
Ordering Information
Material
V2: Stainless steel¹
AS: Black aluminium
BN: Nickel plated
 brass
GB: Gold plated
 brass
Button
F: Flat
R: Raised
Switch Function
M: Momentary NO
N: Maintained NC
Termination
20: 2.0mm tabs
ST: Screws
CM11 /              /       /       / S /
Form A Form B
16 +0.1
1.
9
-0
.1
18.2 +0.1
1.4301¹
Rev. 3 | Engelking retains the right to change the specifications at any time without prior notice.
	CM11 16mm Vandalproof Pushbutton